
Bar Bon Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bassan Luca (01/1477) 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 8

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0

Michielon Giorgia (01/1475) 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 3 3 3 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 7

Trivellato Marco (01/375) 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 2 1 1 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 5

De Marchi Enrico (01/1474) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0

Bellin Michele (01/1613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bassan Luca 01/1477 48 113 2,35

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 44 103 2,34

Michielon Giorgia 01/1475 43 85 1,98

Trivellato Marco 01/375 31 30 0,97

De Marchi Enrico 01/1474 14 21 1,50

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 12 17 1,42

Bellin Michele 01/1613 0 0 0,00

Dart Pesa

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Cavaliere Pierantonio (01/346) 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 7 3 7 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 10 0 0

Belluco Giuliano (01/1763) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 5

Rango Daniel (01/1314) 4 4 2 5 3 7 0 0 4 11 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 3 9 0 0 0 0

Agostini Simone (01/1228) 2 2 2 3 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 5 4 7

Temporin  Laura  (01/986) 2 3 3 6 4 7 4 10 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Fortin Riccardo (01/1765) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 2 4 2 4 4 11 4 4

Beggio Roberto (01/952) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 2

Bianco Nicola (01/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donato Giulia (01/1764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavaliere Pierantonio 01/346 39 74 1,90

Belluco Giuliano 01/1763 38 62 1,63

Rango Daniel 01/1314 22 48 2,18

Agostini Simone 01/1228 25 48 1,92

Temporin  Laura 01/986 20 42 2,10

Fortin Riccardo 01/1765 25 40 1,60

Beggio Roberto 01/952 21 36 1,71

Bianco Nicola 01/741 0 0 0,00

Donato Giulia 01/1764 1 0 0,00

Hastag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Giora Davide (01/1736) 3 8 0 0 3 9 4 6 3 8 4 6 4 5 4 11 1 2 3 5 4 12 4 11

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 3 5 4 4 4 8 1 2 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 1 3 2 1 3 5 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 0 2 1 4 8 2 0 4 10 1 2

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 3 8 2 3 3 3 2 1 3 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 4 3 4

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 2 0 4 3 1 3 3 3 3 7 1 0 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Turolla Devis (01/1750) 1 0 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 7 2 1 2 6 4 6

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 2 5 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 6 1 0 2 3 4 4

Michieli Elena (01/1557) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giora Davide 01/1736 37 83 2,24

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 32 48 1,50

Pinato Piera 01/302 27 37 1,37

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 23 35 1,52

Rade Daniela 01/1555 22 34 1,55

Turolla Devis 01/1750 24 33 1,38

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 23 25 1,09

Michieli Elena 01/1557 4 3 0,75



Miami G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 6 4 8 0 0 3 3 1 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 11

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 2 6 4 8 4 6 2 5 2 5 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 11

Donolato Filippo (01/1809) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 7

Recaldin Fabio (01/1667) 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 2

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 8 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 3 5 4 5 2 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bertani Matteo (01/1790) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 3 0 0

Brasson Elena (01/1670) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanta  Enrico (01/1789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Chinello Francesca (01/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertin Anna (01/1791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trabuio Sebastiano (01/1792) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 32 62 1,94

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 30 59 1,97

Donolato Filippo 01/1809 28 43 1,54

Recaldin Fabio 01/1667 24 27 1,12

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 17 23 1,35

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 20 22 1,10

Bertani Matteo 01/1790 13 15 1,15

Brasson Elena 01/1670 4 4 1,00

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 2 3 1,50

Zanta  Enrico 01/1789 3 2 0,67

Chinello Francesca 01/1793 1 1 1,00

Bertin Anna 01/1791 0 0 0,00

Trabuio Sebastiano 01/1792 2 0 0,00

New Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 11

Bergo Mirko (01/180) 4 4 4 2 4 7 1 1 4 5 4 7 4 0 2 6 2 0 4 6 3 8

Meneghin Cristian (01/345) 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 1 2 1

Zorzi Valentina (01/1795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3

Tarozzo Daniele (01/1796) 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nerva Nives (01/1797) 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0

Nerva Laura (01/344) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 44 67 1,52

Bergo Mirko 01/180 36 46 1,28

Meneghin Cristian 01/345 19 21 1,11

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 26 18 0,69

Zorzi Valentina 01/1795 6 9 1,50

Tarozzo Daniele 01/1796 8 8 1,00

Nerva Nives 01/1797 23 6 0,26

Nerva Laura 01/344 14 1 0,07

Patella Lucia 01/1548 0 0 0,00

Shark Attack D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 5

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 2 2 4 5 3 0 4 12 3 5 4 7 4 9 3 3 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 1

Bastianello Sara (01/1460) 2 4 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 11 1 2 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 1

Leardini Melissa (01/1617) 4 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 6

Baruto Matteo (01/1618) 4 11 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 1

Barison Marco (01/1807) 0 0 2 6 1 1 4 7 3 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scolaro Matteo (01/1818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturin Carlo (01/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 48 99 2,06

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 41 67 1,63

Bastianello Sara 01/1460 41 50 1,22

Leardini Melissa 01/1617 21 44 2,10

Baruto Matteo 01/1618 23 39 1,70

Barison Marco 01/1807 18 35 1,94

Scolaro Matteo 01/1818 0 0 0,00

Venturin Carlo 01/1436 0 0 0,00



Holy Water

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchinato Lauro (01/533) 1 2 4 9 4 9 4 3 2 1 4 11 4 3 4 7 4 4 1 1 1 0 4 7

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 4 2 4 7 4 0 1 0 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3

Braga Federico (01/1772) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gallo Ketrin (01/1185) 3 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 4

Ferraro Massimo (01/720) 4 5 3 8 4 6 3 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Anna (01/1769) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 1

Sadolo Manuela (01/1770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchinato Lauro 01/533 37 57 1,54

Franzina Meri 01/1771 45 36 0,80

Braga Federico 01/1772 26 33 1,27

Gallo Ketrin 01/1185 41 32 0,78

Ferraro Massimo 01/720 18 28 1,56

Milani Anna 01/1769 17 8 0,47

Sadolo Manuela 01/1770 8 1 0,12


